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fire suppression system
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HYDRANT MAIN SUPPLY (Ø80 - 100)

FIRE LEGEND

4.5kg DCP

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

BG
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FIRE HOSE REEL SUPPLY (Ø25 - 50)
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HYDRANT

FIRE HOSE REEL SUPPLY (Ø25 - 50)

30 MINUTE FIRE RATED WALL

60 MINUTE FIRE RATED WALL

120 MINUTE FIRE RATED WALL

RISER

B

CLASS B - 120 MINUTE FIRE

RATED DOOR

DIRECTIONAL ARROW

SPRINKLER HEAD

5.0kg CO₂
FIRE EXTINGUISHER

NON RETURN VALVE

ISOLATION VALVE

A3 EVACUATION PLAN

E.P

PUMP

P

PRESSURE SWITCH

FB

FIRE BLANKET

STRAINER

TA

FA

TO ABOVE

FROM ABOVE

EXIT

E1

E2

E3

E6

F20

F17

F14

F13

F16

F19

F1

F2

F3

FIRE SYMBOLS (SANS 1186)

F6

F5

F4

T1

T2

Evac chair

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION

ROOF - FIRE DESIGN SUMMARY SCHEDULE

FLOOR AREA

POPULATION

NUMBER OF ESCAPE ROUTES

TYPE OF FIRE

EQUIPMENT INSTALLED

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

NUMBER OF FIRE HYDRANTS

NUMBER OF FIRE HOSE REELS

NUMBER OF FIRE

EXTINGUISHERS

FIRE DETECTION AND

PA SYSTEM INSTALLED

SPRINKLER PROTECTED

SMOKE CONTROL

ROOF

236m² (TOTAL BUILDING)

NOT OCCUPIED

1

1/1000m², NOT REQUIRED

YES IN ACCORDANCE WITH

SANS 10139. FULLY

ADDRESSABLE.

NOT REQUIRED

NOT REQUIRED (AREA OF

INDIVIDUAL FLOORS <500m²)

1/500m², NOT REQUIRED

1/200m² = 1, 1 ALLOWED

CHECKED
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AS SHOWN @ A1

RICHARDS BAY -

PORT CONTROL TOWER

ROOF FIRE LAYOUT
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